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LIC#
007882

007804

007326

140012

140010

140009

008028

008444

140013

140000

008036

140007

140008

11/10/2017

Name
AUSTIN WOMENS HEALTH CENTER

HILL TOP WOMENS REPRODUCTIVE
CLINIC

HOUSTON WOMENS CLINIC

NORTH PARK MEDICAL GROUP

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
GREATER TEXAS SURGICAL HEALTH
SERVICES

REPRODUCTIVE SERVICES

SUBURBAN WOMENS CLINIC

SUBURBAN WOMENS MEDICAL
CENTER

WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH
ALLIANCE

WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF FORT
WORTH LLC

WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF
MCALLEN LLC

WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF SAN
ANTONIO LLC

WOMEN'S CENTER OF HOUSTON

TOTAL - 13

Texas Department of State

Selected Address(MA)
1902 SOUTH IH 35

AUSTIN, TX 78704
500 EAST SCHUSTER BUILDING B

EL PASO, TX 79902

4820 SAN JACINTO
HOUSTON, TX 77004

8363 MEADOW ROAD
DALLAS, TX 75231

1121 ROSS AVENUE SUITE A

WACO, TX 76706

1511 EAST MISSOURI

EL PASO, TX 79902

3101 RICHMOND #250

HOUSTON, TX 77098

17070 RED OAK DRIVE SUITE 509

HOUSTON, TX 77090
8401 NORTH IH 35 SUITE 200

AUSTIN, TX 78753
3256 LACKLAND ROAD

FORT WORTH, TX 76116
802 SOUTH MAIN STREET

MCALLEN, TX 78501

4025 EAST SOUTHCROSS BLVD.
BLDG 5 SUITE 30
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78222

8200 WEDNESBURY LANE SUITE
230
HOUSTON, TX 77074
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Expires Rank Date Orig. Date Status Date Status/Secondary Status
09/30/2019 10/01/2002 10/01/2002 08/28/2007  Current
12/31/2017 12/04/2001 12/04/2001 03/18/2008  Current
06/30/2019 06/06/2001 06/06/2001 06/27/2017  Current
02/28/2019 02/16/2017 02/16/2017 02/16/2017  Current
11/30/2018 11/15/2016 11/15/2016 11/15/2016  Current
08/31/2019 08/20/2015 08/20/2015 08/20/2015  Current
02/28/2019 02/18/2004 02/18/2004 02/22/2011  Current
01/31/2019 01/25/2007 01/25/2007 12/16/2016  Current
02/28/2019 02/27/2017 02/27/2017 02/28/2017  Current
10/31/2019 10/13/2009 10/13/2009 10/15/2012  Current
03/31/2019 03/05/2004 03/05/2004 03/27/2015  Current
04/30/2019 04/19/2013 04/19/2013 04/22/2013  Current
10/31/2019 10/04/2013 10/04/2013 10/04/2013  Current
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