

Profession Roster Report

Name

TOTAL - 13

License Type Code: 6814 - Rank Code: ALL - Status Code(s): 20,40,45 - Mdf: ALL

Selected Address(MA)

Order By Name

Abortion Facility

LIC#

LICπ	1 141110	Soldeted Fladiess(IVIII)	1 HOHC	LAPITCS	Kank Date	Olig. Date	Status Date	Status/Secondary Status
007882	AUSTIN WOMENS HEALTH CENTER	1902 SOUTH IH 35		09/30/2019	10/01/2002	10/01/2002	08/28/2007	Current
		AUSTIN, TX 78704						
007804	HILL TOP WOMENS REPRODUCTIVE CLINIC	500 EAST SCHUSTER BUILDING B		12/31/2017	12/04/2001	12/04/2001	03/18/2008	Current
		EL PASO, TX 79902						
007326	HOUSTON WOMENS CLINIC	4820 SAN JACINTO		06/30/2019	06/06/2001	06/06/2001	06/27/2017	Current
		HOUSTON, TX 77004						
140012	NORTH PARK MEDICAL GROUP	8363 MEADOW ROAD		02/28/2019	02/16/2017	02/16/2017	02/16/2017	Current
		DALLAS, TX 75231						
140010	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF GREATER TEXAS SURGICAL HEALTH	1121 ROSS AVENUE SUITE A		11/30/2018	11/15/2016	11/15/2016	11/15/2016	Current
	SERVICES	WACO, TX 76706						
140009	REPRODUCTIVE SERVICES	1511 EAST MISSOURI		08/31/2019	08/20/2015	08/20/2015	08/20/2015	Current
		EL PASO, TX 79902						
008028	SUBURBAN WOMENS CLINIC	3101 RICHMOND #250		02/28/2019	02/18/2004	02/18/2004	02/22/2011	Current
		HOUSTON, TX 77098						
008444	SUBURBAN WOMENS MEDICAL CENTER	17070 RED OAK DRIVE SUITE 509		01/31/2019	01/25/2007	01/25/2007	12/16/2016	Current
		HOUSTON, TX 77090						
140013	WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH ALLIANCE	8401 NORTH IH 35 SUITE 200		02/28/2019	02/27/2017	02/27/2017	02/28/2017	Current
		AUSTIN, TX 78753						
140000	WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF FORT WORTH LLC	3256 LACKLAND ROAD		10/31/2019	10/13/2009	10/13/2009	10/15/2012	Current
		FORT WORTH, TX 76116						
008036	WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF MCALLEN LLC	802 SOUTH MAIN STREET		03/31/2019	03/05/2004	03/05/2004	03/27/2015	Current
		MCALLEN, TX 78501						
140007	WHOLE WOMANS HEALTH OF SAN ANTONIO LLC	4025 EAST SOUTHCROSS BLVD. BLDG 5 SUITE 30 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78222		04/30/2019	04/19/2013	04/19/2013	04/22/2013	Current
140008	WOMEN'S CENTER OF HOUSTON	8200 WEDNESBURY LANE SUITE 230 HOUSTON, TX 77074		10/31/2019	10/04/2013	10/04/2013	10/04/2013	Current
4								

Phone

Rank Date

Expires

Orig. Date

Status Date Status/Secondary Status

11/10/2017 Page 1 of 2

Profession Roster Report

License Type Code: 6814 - Rank Code: ALL - Status Code(s): 20,40,45 - Mdf: ALL

Order By Name

Abortion Facility

11/10/2017 Page 2 of 2